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Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
KVH INDUSTRIES INC \DE\ [ KVHI (Check all applicable)
Woodhead Mark A US 5 CA A [ v ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
' . 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
Last First Middle
(Lash (Frs (Middle) 03/04/2021 EVP Mobile Connectivity
50 ENTERPRISE CENTER
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
MIDDLETOWN RI 02842 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount gg; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;ggg(g
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 800 D |$13.725 46,362 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 640 D $13.72 45,722 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 69 D |$13.495 45,653 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 700 D $13.47 44,953 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 100 D |$13.425 44,853 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 250 D | $13.39 44,603 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 500 D $13.38 44,103 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 100 D |$13.355 44,003 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 200 D $13.29 43,803 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 200 D $13.18 43,603 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 100 D | $13.17 43,503 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 250 D | $13.16 43,253 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 200 D $13.12 43,053 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 28 D $13.09 43,025 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 200 D $13.08 42,825 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 100 D $13.07 42,725 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 5 D |%$13.055 42,720 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 150 D $13.05 42,570 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 10 D |$13.045 42,560 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 210 D $13.03 42,350 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 235 D $13.02 42,115 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 200 D $13.01 41,915 D
Common Stock 03/05/2021 S 200 D $13 41,715 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed 3 and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001759758
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001007587

Tai)le - Derivatllve Sicuri‘ies ichired, Disppsed of, pr Be rﬁgﬁﬁh ly Ownel:I
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants,|options, ¢onvertible seruuiiki
Dat Expiration f
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANUN{BRr E.xB'mis.Ehkrc i Sl and TitTétIFWes 8. P_rice_ of | 9. l\!um_ber of | 10. 11. Nature
Beplaitgtioh ofiRespenggdtonth/Day/Year) | if any ' Code (Instr. | Derivative (M;nthIDayIYear) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
&nstr. 3} Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
emarks Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or 1 Security (Instr. Following 1 () (Instr. 4)

Disposed Mark Woodhead Re)3/08/2021

of (D) Transacuon(s)

(Instr. 3,4 ** Signature of Repor{ing Person | (InBautd)
Reminder: Report on a s¢parate line for each class of securitieg beneficially o Airecty or indirectly.
* |f the form|is filed by mdre than one reportihg person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentiongl misstatemehts or omissions of [facts constitute Fegderal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
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